1 G S W - B - 0 3
RoHS
compliant
Excela
ELECTRONIC SWITCH
TM
Ives Equipment | 610-768-1600 | www.ivesequipment.com
2 	 w w w . u e o n l i n e . c o m 	 1 G S W - B - 0 3

Ives Equipment | 610-768-1600 | www.ivesequipment.com
4 	 w w w . u e o n l i n e . c o m 	 1 G S W - B - 0 3
how to order
BUILD A PART NUMBER BY SELECTING THE MODEL, SENSOR AND OPTIONS FROM THE TABLES BELOW.
Type: 1GSWLL
Model: P14                               See pages 4 & 5
Options:  M908                       See pages 5 & 6
Model Pressure Operating Range1 + Display Resolution Maximum Over Range2
P06 -14.7 to 30 psig 831.1" wc 2068 mbar 206.8 KPa 2.109 kg/cm2 60 psig 4137 mbar
P08 -14.7 to 100 psig 2770" wc 6895 mbar 689.5 KPa 7.031 kg/cm2 200 psig 13,8 bar
P10 0-5.00 psig 138.5 “wc 344,7 mbar 34.4 KPa 0.352 kg/cm2 10 psig 690 mbar
P11 0-15.00 psig 415.5 “wc 1034 mbar 103.4 KPa 1.055 kg/cm2 30 psig 2068 mbar
P12 0-30.00 psig 831.1 “wc 2068 mbar 206.8 KPa 2.109 kg/cm2 60 psig 4137 mbar
P13 0-50.00 psig 1385 “wc 3447 mbar 344.7 KPa 3.516 kg/cm2 100 psig 6895 mbar
P14 0-100.0 psig 2770 “wc 6895 mbar 689.5 KPa 7.031 kg/cm2 200 psig 13,8 bar
P15 0-300.0 psig NA 20,68 bar 2068 KPa 21.09 kg/cm2 600 psig 41,4 bar
P16 0-500.0 psig NA 34,47 bar 3447 KPa 35.16 kg/cm2 1000 psig 68,9 bar
P17 0-1000 psig NA 68,95 bar 6895 KPa 70.31 kg/cm2 2000 psig 137,9 bar
P18 0-3000 psig NA 206,8 bar 20.68 MPa 210.9 kg/cm2 6000 psig 413,7 bar
P19 0-4500 psig NA 310,3 bar 31.03 MPa 316.4 kg/cm2 9000 psig 620,5 bar
P20 0-6000 psig NA 413,7 bar 41.37 MPa 421.9 kg/cm2 12000 psig 827,4 bar
Model Pressure Operating Range1 + Display Resolution
K10 0-5.00 psid 138.5 "wc 344,7 mbar 34.47 KPa 0.352 kg/cm2
K11 0-50.0 psid 1385 “wc 3447 mbar 344.7 KPa 3.516 kg/cm2
K12 0-100.0 psid 2770 “wc 6895 mbar 689.5 KPa 7.031 kg/cm2
K13 0-200.0 psid NA 13,8 bar 1379 KPa 14.10 kg/cm2
Model Maximum Over Range2 Maximum Working Pressure3
K10 10 psid 690 mbar 50 psig 3447 mbar
K11 100 psid 6895 mbar 500 psig 34,47 bar
K12 200 psid 13,8 bar 1500 psig 103,4 bar
K13 400 psid 27,6 bar 1500 psig 103,4 bar
1- The pressure range that the sensor will perform within specified tolerances.
2- The maximum pressure that can be applied without affecting sensor performance.
3- The maximum pressure that can be applied to both ports simultaneously without affecting sensor performance.
Pressure Models
Gauge pressure, piezo-resistive strain gage, silicone oil fill, 316L stainless wetted materials, 1/2” NPT (female)
process connection, displayed as shown.
Differential Pressure Models
Differential pressure, piezo-resistive strain gage, silicone oil fill, 316L stainless
wetted materials, 1/4” NPT (male) process connections, displayed as shown.
 Pressure on the “H” sensor port must be ≥ pressure on the “L” sensor port.
1GSWLLP14-M908Example:
Ives Equipment | 610-768-1600 | www.ivesequipment.com
1 G S W - B - 0 3 	         w w w . u e o n l i n e . c o m 	 5
Temperature Models
                                                                                                                             Temperature Range
TL1
 -40 to 450°F/-40 to 232°C
  (See page 11 fitting options)
Local (stem) mounted rigid to enclosure, 4” sheath length